Coroner ME Hassell
HM Senior Coroner
Inner North London

Bow Coroner’s Court

All dates and times are provisional and subject to change.

Monday, 21 July

Tuesday, 22 July 10am | Kevin COOK, 42yrs Holy Cross | jury
Hospital
Wednesday, 23 July 10am | Kevin COOK, 42yrs Holy Cross | jury
Hospital
Thursday, 24 July 10am | Kevin COOK, 42yrs Holy Cross | jury
Hospital
Friday, 25 July 10am | Kevin COOK, 42yrs Holy Cross | jury
Hospital
Monday, 28 July 10am | Rim ABDELAZIZ, 23yrs | RLH jury
Tuesday, 29 July 10am | Rim ABDELAZIZ, 23yrs | RLH jury
Wednesday, 30 July 10am | Rim ABDELAZIZ, 23yrs | RLH jury
Thursday, 31 July 10am | Rim ABDELAZIZ, 23yrs | RLH jury
Friday, 1 August 10am | Rim ABDELAZIZ, 23yrs | RLH jury
Monday, 4 August 10am | Rim ABDELAZIZ, 23yrs | RLH jury
Tuesday, 5 August 10am | Rim ABDELAZIZ, 23yrs | RLH jury
Wednesday, 6 August 10am | Rim ABDELAZIZ, 23yrs | RLH jury
Thursday, 7 August 10am | Rim ABDELAZIZ, 23yrs | RLH jury
Friday, 8 August 10am | Rim ABDELAZIZ, 23yrs | RLH jury
Monday, 11 August 10am | Rim ABDELAZIZ, 23yrs | RLH jury
Tuesday, 12 August 10am | Rim ABDELAZIZ, 23yrs | RLH jury
Wednesday, 13 August 10am | Rim ABDELAZIZ, 23yrs | RLH jury
Thursday, 14 August 10am | Rim ABDELAZIZ, 23yrs | RLH jury




Friday, 15 August 10am | Rim ABDELAZIZ, 23yrs | RLH jury
Monday, 18 August
Tuesday, 19 August
Wednesday, 20 August
Thursday, 21 August
Friday, 22 August
Monday, 25 August
Tuesday, 26 August
Wednesday, 27 August
Thursday, 28 August
Friday, 29 August
Monday, 1 September 10am | Rita BYRNE, 92yrs Whittington jury
Tuesday, 2 September 10am | Rita BYRNE, 92yrs Whittington jury
Wednesday, 3 September | 10am | Rita BYRNE, 92yrs Whittington jury
Thursday, 4 September 10am | Rita BYRNE, 92yrs Whittington jury
Friday, 5 September 10am | Rita BYRNE, 92yrs Whittington jury
Monday, 8 September
Tuesday, 9 September
Wednesday, 10
September
Thursday, 11 September
Friday, 12 September
Monday, 15 September 10am | Benjamin BROWN, E5
35yrs
Tuesday, 16 September 10am | Benjamin BROWN, E5
35yrs
Wednesday, 17 10am | Benjamin BROWN, E5
September 35yrs
Thursday, 18 September 10am | Benjamin BROWN, E5

35yrs




Friday, 19 September 10am | Benjamin BROWN, ES
35yrs

Monday, 22 September 10am | Benjamin BROWN, ES
35yrs

Tuesday, 23 September 10am | Benjamin BROWN, ES
35yrs

Wednesday, 24 10am | Benjamin BROWN, ES

September 35yrs

Thursday, 25 September | 10am | Benjamin BROWN, ES
35yrs

Friday, 26 September 10am | Benjamin BROWN, ES
35yrs

Monday, 29 September 10am | Gurwinder SINGH, N1 jury
32yrs

Tuesday, 30 September 10am | Gurwinder SINGH, N1 jury
32yrs

Wednesday, 1 October 10am | Gurwinder SINGH, N1 jury
32yrs

Thursday, 2 October 10am | Gurwinder SINGH, N1 jury
32yrs

Friday, 3 October 10am | Gurwinder SINGH, N1 jury
32yrs

Monday, 6 October 10am | Gurwinder SINGH, N1 jury
32yrs

Tuesday, 7 October 10am | Gurwinder SINGH, N1 jury
32yrs

Wednesday, 8 October 10am | Gurwinder SINGH, N1 jury
32yrs

Thursday, 9 October 10am | Gurwinder SINGH, N1 jury
32yrs

Friday, 10 October 10am | Gurwinder SINGH, N1 jury
32yrs

Monday, 13 October

Tuesday, 14 October

Wednesday, 15 October

Thursday, 16 October

Friday, 17 October 10am | Najim MIAH, 23yrs UCLH

Monday, 20 October 10am | Najim MIAH, 23yrs UCLH

Tuesday, 21 October 10am | Najim MIAH, 23yrs UCLH

Wednesday, 22 October 10am | Najim MIAH, 23yrs UCLH

Thursday, 23 October 10am | Najim MIAH, 23yrs UCLH




Friday, 24 October 10am | Najim MIAH, 23yrs UCLH

Monday, 27 October

Tuesday, 28 October

Wednesday, 29 October

Thursday, 30 October

Friday, 31 October

Monday, 3 November 10am | Peter CAMPBELL, UCLH jury
36yrs

Tuesday, 4 November 10am | Peter CAMPBELL, UCLH jury
36yrs

Wednesday, 5 November | 10am | Peter CAMPBELL, UCLH jury
36yrs

Thursday, 6 November 10am | Peter CAMPBELL, UCLH jury
36yrs

Friday, 7 November 10am | Peter CAMPBELL, UCLH jury
36yrs

Monday, 10 November 10am | Corei HALL, 14yrs GOSH jury

Tuesday, 11 November 10am | Corei HALL, 14yrs GOSH jury

Wednesday, 12 November | 10am | Corei HALL, 14yrs GOSH jury

Thursday, 13 November 10am | Corei HALL, 14yrs GOSH jury

Friday, 14 November 10am | Corei HALL, 14yrs GOSH jury

Monday, 17 November 10am | Corei HALL, 14yrs GOSH jury

Tuesday, 18 November 10am | Corei HALL, 14yrs GOSH jury

Wednesday, 19 November | 10am | Corei HALL, 14yrs GOSH jury

Thursday, 20 November 10am | Corei HALL, 14yrs GOSH jury

Friday, 21 November 10am | Corei HALL, 14yrs GOSH jury

Monday, 24 November

Tuesday, 25 November

Wednesday, 26 November

Thursday, 27 November

Friday, 28 November




Monday, 1 December

Tuesday, 2 December

Wednesday, 3 December

Thursday, 4 December

Friday, 5 December

Monday, 8 December 10am | Michael SKEETE, 46yrs | E8 jury
Tuesday, 9 December 10am | Michael SKEETE, 46yrs | E8 jury
Wednesday, 10 December | 10am | Michael SKEETE, 46yrs | E8 jury
Thursday, 11 December 10am | Michael SKEETE, 46yrs | E8 jury
Friday, 12 December 10am | Michael SKEETE, 46yrs | E8 jury
Monday, 15 December 10am | Michael SKEETE, 46yrs | E8 jury
Tuesday, 16 December 10am | Michael SKEETE, 46yrs | E8 jury
Wednesday, 17 December | 10am | Michael SKEETE, 46yrs | E8 jury
Thursday, 18 December 10am | Michael SKEETE, 46yrs | E8 jury
Friday, 19 December 10am | Michael SKEETE, 46yrs | E8 jury

Monday, 22 December

Tuesday, 23 December

Wednesday, 24 December

Thursday, 25 December

Friday, 26 November

Monday,29 December

Tuesday, 30 December

Wednesday, 31 December




